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UHcopmMaLmoHHOEe NUCbMO.

00O «JleHoBo Moban TexHonoaxwu Pawa» Ha ocHoBaHUMK MHpopMaLun, npegocTasneHHon Lenovo Global
Technology HK Limited, coo6waeT Bam, 4To o6opynoBaHue, nepedncneHHoe B Tabnuue 1, ABNSeTCA KOMMNOHEHTaMM

cepBepa Lenovo ThinkSystem SR590, 3aseneHHoro B Hotudmkauum RUO000034916 n Ha KOTOpbIA
pacnpocTtaHseTcs geknapauus o cootsetctaum Ne RU [-HK.BJ108.B.02515.

HacTosiee nMcbMo AeNCTBYET B TEYEHUE CpoKa AENCTBMS HOTU(MKaLMK BblileykasaHHowm cucteMbl B @CB Poccun

(3a UCKINo4YeHneM criydaeB U3aMeHeHua ctatyca HOTU(MKaLMK, CPOKa ee OENCTBUS, 1 T.I'I.).

Tabnuua 1.
Howmep no OnucaHue
KaTanory

4AXG7A07261 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Bronze 3104 6C 85W 1.7GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A07259 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Bronze 3106 8C 85W 1.7GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A07260 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Silver 4108 8C 85W 1.8GHz Processor Option Kit
AXGT7A07262 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Silver 4109T 8C 70W 2.0GHz Processor Option Kit
AXG7A07263 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Silver 4110 8C 85W 2.1GHz Processor Option Kit
AXG7A07265 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Silver 4112 4C 85W 2.6GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A07266 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Silver 4114 10C 85W 2.2GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A09076 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Silver 4114T 10C 85W 2.2GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A07264 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Silver 4116 12C 85W 2.1GHz Processor Option Kit
AXG7A09077 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Silver 4116T 12C 85W 2.1GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXGT7A09047 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 5115 10C 85W 2.4GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09395 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 5117 14C 105W 2.0GHz Processor Option Kit
AXGT7A07267 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 5118 12C 105W 2.3GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09075 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 5119T 14C 85W 1.9GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A07269 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 5120 14C 105W 2.2GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A07268 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 5120T 14C 105W 2.2GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09072 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 5122 4C 105W 3.6GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09037 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6126 12C 125W 2.6GHz Processor Option Kit
AXGT7A07257 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6126T 12C 125W 2.6GHz Processor Option Kit
4XGT7A09074 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6128 6C 115W 3.4GHz Processor Option Kit
AXG7A07258 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6130 16C 125W 2.1GHz Processor Option Kit
AXG7A07272 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6130T 16C 125W 2.1GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A09073 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6132 14C 140W 2.6GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09042 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6134 8C 130W 3.2GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A09402 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6134M 8C 130W 3.2GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A09043 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6136 12C 150W 3.0GHz Processor Option Kit
AXG7A07271 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6138 20C 125W 2.0GHz Processor Option Kit
AXG7A07270 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6138T 20C 125W 2.0GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09044 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6140 18C 140W 2.3GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A09405 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6140M 18C 140W 2.3GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09045 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6142 16C 150W 2.6GHz Processor Option Kit




4XG7A09401 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6142M 16C 150W 2.6GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09046 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6148 20C 150W 2.4GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09048 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Gold 6152 22C 140W 2.1GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09064 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Platinum 8153 16C 125W 2.0GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A09071 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Platinum 8156 4C 105W 3.6GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09038 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Platinum 8158 12C 150W 3.0GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09039 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Platinum 8160 24C 150W 2.1GHz Processor Option Kit
4AXG7A09404 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Platinum 8160M 24C 150W 2.1GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09040 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Platinum 8160T 24C 150W 2.1GHz Processor Option Kit
4XG7A09041 ThinkSystem SR590 Intel Xeon Platinum 8164 26C 150W 2.0GHz Processor Option Kit
7X77A01301 ThinkSystem 8GB TruDDR4 2666 MHz (1Rx8 1.2V) RDIMM

7X77A01302 ThinkSystem 16GB TruDDR4 2666 MHz (1Rx4 1.2V) RDIMM

7X77A01303 ThinkSystem 16GB TruDDR4 2666 MHz (2Rx8 1.2V) RDIMM

7X77A01304 ThinkSystem 32GB TruDDR4 2666 MHz (2Rx4 1.2V) RDIMM

7X77A01305 ThinkSystem 64GB TruDDR4 2666 MHz (4Rx4 1.2V) LRDIMM

7XH7A06253 ThinkSystem SR590/SR650 3.5" Rear HDD Kit

4XH7A08763 SR590 2.5" SATA/SAS 8-Bay Backplane Upgrade Kit

4XH7A08764 SR590 2.5" AnyBay 8-Bay Backplane Upgrade Kit

4XH7A08770 SR550/SR590/SR650 3.5" SATA/SAS 8-Bay Backplane Upgrade Kit

4AXH7A08771 SR550/SR590/SR650 3.5" SATA/SAS 12-Bay Backplane Upgrade Kit

4XH7A08785 SR590/SR650 3.5" AnyBay 12-Bay Backplane Upgrade Kit

7XH7A06253 ThinkSystem SR590/SR650 3.5" Rear HDD Kit

7Y37A01092 ThinkSystem M.2 Enablement Kit

7Y37A01093 ThinkSystem M.2 with Mirroring Enablement Kit

7Y37A01082 ThinkSystem RAID 530-8i PCle 12Gb Adapter

7Y37A01083 ThinkSystem RAID 730-8i 1GB Cache PCle 12Gb Adapter

7Y37A01084 ThinkSystem RAID 930-8i 2GB Flash PCle 12Gb Adapter

7Y37A01085 ThinkSystem RAID 930-16i 4GB Flash PCle 12Gb Adapter

7Y37A01088 ThinkSystem 430-8i SAS/SATA 12Gb HBA

7Y37A01089 ThinkSystem 430-16i SAS/SATA 12Gb HBA

7XB7A00055 ThinkSystem 3.5" 1TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Simple Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00056 ThinkSystem 3.5" 2TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Simple Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00057 ThinkSystem 3.5" 4TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Simple Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00058 ThinkSystem 3.5" 6TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Simple Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00059 ThinkSystem 3.5" 8TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Simple Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00060 ThinkSystem 3.5" 10TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Simple Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00038 ThinkSystem 3.5" 300GB 15K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00039 ThinkSystem 3.5" 600GB 15K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00040 ThinkSystem 3.5" 900GB 15K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00041 ThinkSystem 3.5" 1TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00042 ThinkSystem 3.5" 2TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00043 ThinkSystem 3.5" 4TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00044 ThinkSystem 3.5" 6TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00045 ThinkSystem 3.5" 8TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00046 ThinkSystem 3.5" 10TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00067 ThinkSystem 3.5" 12TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00049 ThinkSystem 3.5" 1TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00050 ThinkSystem 3.5" 2TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00051 ThinkSystem 3.5" 4TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00052 ThinkSystem 3.5" 6TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00053 ThinkSystem 3.5" 8TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00054 ThinkSystem 3.5" 10TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

4XB7A08540 ThinkSystem 3.5" 10TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00068 ThinkSystem 3.5" 12TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00047 ThinkSystem 3.5" 4TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD FIPS

7N47A00997 ThinkSystem 3.5" HUSMM32 400GB Performance SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD




7N47A00998 ThinkSystem 3.5" HUSMM32 800GB Performance SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00999 ThinkSystem 3.5" HUSMM32 1.6TB Performance SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05760 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5100 240GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05759 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5100 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05758 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5100 960GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05757 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5100 1.92TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05756 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5100 3.84TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05718 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4600 240GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05717 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4600 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05716 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4600 960GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05715 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4600 1.92TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A08506 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5100 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A08507 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5100 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A08508 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5100 1.92TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A08509 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5100 3.84TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00115 ThinkSystem 3.5" PM863a 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00116 ThinkSystem 3.5" PM863a 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00105 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S3520 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00106 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S3520 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05737 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4500 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05736 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4500 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05735 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4500 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05734 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4500 1.92TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05733 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4500 3.84TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00982 ThinkSystem 3.5" PX04PMB 960GB Mainstream NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 HS SSD
7N47A00987 ThinkSystem 3.5" PM963 1.92TB Entry NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00988 ThinkSystem 3.5" PM963 3.84TB Entry NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05751 ThinkSystem 3.5" HUSMM32 400GB Performance SAS 12Gb HS SSD FIPS
7SD7A05750 ThinkSystem 3.5" HUSMM32 800GB Performance SAS 12Gb HS SSD FIPS
7SD7A05749 ThinkSystem 3.5" HUSMM32 1.6TB Performance SAS 12Gb HS SSD FIPS
7XB7A00024 ThinkSystem 2.5" 300GB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00021 ThinkSystem 2.5" 300GB 15K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00025 ThinkSystem 2.5" 600GB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00022 ThinkSystem 2.5" 600GB 15K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00026 ThinkSystem 2.5" 900GB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00023 ThinkSystem 2.5" 900GB 15K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00027 ThinkSystem 2.5" 1.2TB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00028 ThinkSystem 2.5" 1.8TB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00069 ThinkSystem 2.5" 2.4TB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7XB7A00034 ThinkSystem 2.5" 1TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00035 ThinkSystem 2.5" 2TB 7.2K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00036 ThinkSystem 2.5" 1TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

7XB7A00037 ThinkSystem 2.5" 2TB 7.2K SATA 6Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD

7N47A00124 ThinkSystem 2.5" HUSMM32 400GB Performance SAS 12Gb HS SSD
7N47A00125 ThinkSystem 2.5" HUSMM32 800GB Performance SAS 12Gb HS SSD
7N47A00126 ThinkSystem 2.5" HUSMM32 1.6 TB Performance SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00117 ThinkSystem 2.5" PM1635a 400GB Mainstream SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00118 ThinkSystem 2.5" PM1635a 800GB Mainstream SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00119 ThinkSystem 2.5" PM1635a 1.6TB Mainstream SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05765 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5100 240GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05764 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5100 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05763 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5100 960GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05762 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5100 1.92TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05761 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5100 3.84TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05723 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4600 240GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05722 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4600 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD




7SD7A05721 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4600 960GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05720 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4600 1.92TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00121 ThinkSystem 2.5" PM1633a 3.84TB Capacity SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00122 ThinkSystem 2.5" PM1633a 7.68TB Capacity SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A08502 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5100 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A08503 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5100 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A08504 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5100 1.92TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A08505 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5100 3.84TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00111 ThinkSystem 2.5" PM863a 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00112 ThinkSystem 2.5" PM863a 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00099 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S3520 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00100 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S3520 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05742 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4500 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05741 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4500 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05740 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4500 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05739 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4500 1.92TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05738 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4500 3.84TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05772 ThinkSystem U.2 Intel P4600 1.6TB Mainstream NVMe PCle3.0 x4 HS SSD
7SD7A05771 ThinkSystem U.2 Intel P4600 3.2TB Mainstream NVMe PCle3.0 x4 HS SSD
7N47A00095 ThinkSystem U.2 PX04PMB 960GB Mainstr. 2.5" NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 HS SSD
7N47A00096 ThinkSystem U.2 PX04PMB 1.92TB Mainstr. 2.5" NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 HS SSD
7N47A00984 ThinkSystem U.2 PM963 1.92TB Entry 2.5" NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
7N47A00985 ThinkSystem U.2 PM963 3.84TB Entry 2.5" NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05779 ThinkSystem U.2 Intel P4500 1.0TB Entry NVMe PCle3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05778 ThinkSystem U.2 Intel P4500 2.0TB Entry NVMe PCle3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05777 ThinkSystem U.2 Intel P4500 4.0TB Entry NVMe PCle3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05754 ThinkSystem 2.5" HUSMM32 400GB Performance SAS 12Gb HS SSD FIPS
7SD7A05753 ThinkSystem 2.5" HUSMM32 800GB Performance SAS 12Gb HS SSD FIPS
7SD7A05752 ThinkSystem 2.5" HUSMM32 1.6TB Performance SAS 12Gb HS SSD FIPS
7N47A00129 ThinkSystem M.2 CV1 32GB SATA 6Gbps Non-Hot-Swap SSD
7N47A00130 ThinkSystem M.2 CV3 128GB SATA 6Gbps Non-Hot-Swap SSD
7XA7A05926 ThinkSystem External USB DVD RW Optical Disk Drive

AXH7A08777 ThinkSystem SR590 x8/x8/x8 PCle Riser 1

4XH7A08778 ThinkSystem SR590 x8 ML2/x8/x8 PCle Riser 1

4AXH7A08779 ThinkSystem SR590 x16/x8 PCle Riser 1

4XH7A08780 ThinkSystem SR590 x16/x8 PCle Riser 2

7Z17A02577 ThinkSystem COM Port Upgrade Kit

7ZT7A00544 ThinkSystem 1Gb 2-port RJ45 LOM

7ZT7A00548 ThinkSystem 10Gb 2-port Base-T LOM

7ZT7A00546 ThinkSystem 10Gb 2-port SFP+ LOM

7ZT7A00497 Broadcom NX-E ML2 10Gb 2-Port Base-T Ethernet Adapter

00AG560 Emulex VFA5.2 ML2 Dual Port 10GbE SFP+ Adapter

01CV770 Emulex VFA5.2 ML2 2x10 GbE SFP+ Adapter and FCoE/iSCSI SW
00JY940 Intel X710-DA2 ML2 2x10GbE SFP+ Adapter

7ZT7A00482 ThinkSystem NetXtreme PCle 1Gb 2-Port RJ45 Ethernet Adapter
7ZT7A00484 ThinkSystem NetXtreme PCle 1Gb 4-Port RJ45 Ethernet Adapter
7ZT7A00533 ThinkSystem 1350-F1 PCle 1Gb 1-Port SFP Ethernet Adapter

7ZT7A00534 ThinkSystem 1350-T2 PCle 1Gb 2-Port RJ45 Ethernet Adapter

7ZT7A00535 ThinkSystem 1350-T4 PCle 1Gb 4-Port RJ45 Ethernet Adapter

7ZT7A00496 Broadcom NX-E PCle 10Gb 2-Port Base-T Ethernet Adapter

00AG570 Emulex VFA5.2 2x10 GbE SFP+ PCle Adapter

00AG580 Emulex VFA5.2 2x10 GbE SFP+ Adapter and FCoE/iSCSI SW

00MM860 Intel X550-T2 Dual Port 10GBase-T Adapter

7ZT7A00537 Intel X710-DA2 PCle 10Gb 2-Port SFP+ Ethernet Adapter

7ZT7A00493 Emulex OCe14104B-NX PCle 10Gb 4-Port SFP+ Ethernet Adapter
4XC7A08228 QLogic QL41262 PCle 25Gb 2-Port SFP28 Ethernet Adapter




46C3447

Lenovo 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver

00FE331 Lenovo 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver
00MN499 Lenovo 0.5m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
00MN502 Lenovo 1m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
0O0MN505 Lenovo 3m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
0O0OMN508 Lenovo 5m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
O00MN511 Lenovo 10m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
00MN514 Lenovo 15m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
O0MN517 Lenovo 25m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
00MN520 Lenovo 30m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
00D6288 Lenovo 0.5m Passive SFP+ DAC Cable
90Y9427 Lenovo 1m Passive SFP+ DAC Cable
00AY764 Lenovo 1.5m Passive SFP+ DAC Cable
00AY765 Lenovo 2m Passive SFP+ DAC Cable
90Y9430 Lenovo 3m Passive SFP+ DAC Cable
90Y9433 Lenovo 5m Passive SFP+ DAC Cable
00D6151 Lenovo 7m Passive SFP+ DAC Cable
00VvX111 Lenovo 1m Active DAC SFP+ Cable
00VX114 Lenovo 3m Active DAC SFP+ Cable
00VvX117 Lenovo 5m Active DAC SFP+ Cable
00WE123 0.75m Green Cat6 Cable

00WE127 1.0m Green Cat6 Cable

00WE131 1.25m Green Cat6 Cable

O0OWE135 1.5m Green Cat6 Cable

O0WE139 3m Green Cat6 Cable

90Y3718 10m Green Cat6 Cable

90Y3727 25m Green Cat6 Cable

O0WE111 0.75m Blue Cat5e Cable

O0WE115 1.0m Blue Cat5e Cable

O0WE119 1.25m Blue Cat5e Cable

40K8785 1.5m Blue Cat5e Cable

40K5581 3m Blue Cat5e Cable

40K8927 10m Blue Cat5e Cable

40K8930 25m Blue Cat5e Cable

O0OWEO099 0.75m Green Cat5e Cable

00WE103 1.0m Green Catbe Cable

00WE107 1.25m Green Cat5e Cable

40K5643 1.5m Green Cat5e Cable

40K5793 3m Green Cat5e Cable

40K5794 10m Green Catbe Cable

40K8869 25m Green Cat5e Cable

7G17A03537 Lenovo 25GBase-SR SFP28 Transceiver
00MN499 Lenovo 0.5m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
00MN502 Lenovo 1m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
0O0MN505 Lenovo 3m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
0O0OMN508 Lenovo 5m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
O00MN511 Lenovo 10m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
0O0MN514 Lenovo 15m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
O00OMN517 Lenovo 25m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable
7Z57A03558 Lenovo 3m Passive 25G SFP28 DAC Cable
7Z57A03559 Lenovo 5m Passive 25G SFP28 DAC Cable
7Z57A03541 Lenovo 3m 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable
7Z57A03542 Lenovo 5m 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable
7Z57A03543 Lenovo 10m 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable
7Z57A03544 Lenovo 15m 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable
7Z57A03545 Lenovo 20m 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable




7Y37A01087 ThinkSystem RAID 930-8e 4GB Flash PCle 12Gb Adapter

7Y37A01090 ThinkSystem 430-8e SAS/SATA 12Gb HBA

7Y37A01091 ThinkSystem 430-16e SAS/SATA 12Gb HBA

01CVv830 Emulex 16Gb Gen6 FC Single-port HBA

01CVv840 Emulex 16Gb Gen6 FC Dual-port HBA

01CV750 QLogic 16Gbh Enhanced Gen5 FC Single-port HBA

01CV760 QLogic 16Gb Enhanced Gen5 FC Dual-port HBA

4XC7A08220 Emulex LPe12000-M8-L PCle 8Gb 1-Port SFP+ FC HBA

4XC7A08221 Emulex LPe12002-M8-L PCle 8Gb 2-Port SFP+ FC HBA

7SD7A05776 Intel P4500 4.0TB Entry NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Flash Adapter

7N67A00882 ThinkSystem 550W (230V/115V) Platinum Hot-Swap Power Supply
7N67A00883 ThinkSystem 750W (230/115V) Platinum Hot-Swap Power Supply
7N67A00884 ThinkSystem 750W (230V) Titanium Hot-Swap Power Supply

00Y3043 1.0m, 10A/125-250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable

39Y7937 1.5m, 10A/100-250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable

47C2491 1.2m, 16A/100-250V, 2 Short C13s to Short C20 Rack Power Cable
41L67A08365 2.0m, 10A/100-250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable

41.67A08369 2.0m, 13A/125V-10A/250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable

47C2492 2.5m, 16A/100-250V, 2 Long C13s to Short C20 Rack Power Cable
4L67A08366 2.8m, 10A/100-250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable

41L67A08370 2.8m, 13A/125V-10A/250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable

39Y7938 2.8m, 10A/100-250V, C13 to IEC 320-C20 Rack Power Cable

47C2493 2.8m, 16A/100-250V, 2 Short C13s to Long C20 Rack Power Cable

47C2494 4.1m, 16A/100-250V, 2 Long C13s to Long C20 Rack Power Cable

39Y7932 4.3m, 10A/100-250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable

41L67A08371 4.3m, 13A/125V-10A/250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable

39Y7917 Europe 2.8m, 10A/250V, C13 to CEE7-VII Line Cord

81Y2376 Europe 4.3m, 10A/250V, C13 to CEE7-VII Line Cord

7Z17A02580 ThinkSystem 2U Security Bezel

7TM27A05702 ThinkSystem Tool-less Slide Rail

7TM27A05700 ThinkSystem Tool-less Slide Rail Kit with 2U CMA

4M17AQ07274 ThinkSystem Screw-in Slide Rail

4M17A07280 ThinkSystem Screw-in Slide Rail Kit with 2U CMA

4M17AQ07273 ThinkSystem Tool-less Friction Rail

7TM27A05698 ThinkSystem 2U CMA Upgrade Kit for Tool-less Slide Rail

4M17AQ07275 ThinkSystem 2U CMA Upgrade Kit for Screw-in Slide Rail

7Z17A02578 ThinkSystem SR550/SR590/SR650 EIA Latch w/ VGA Upgrade Kit

17238BX 1U 18.5" Standard Console (without keyboard)

7ZB7A05222 ThinkSystem Keyboard w/ Int. Pointing Device USB - Russian 441 RoHS v2
1754D2X Global 4x2x32 Console Manager (GCM32)

1754D1X Global 2x2x16 Console Manager (GCM16)

1754A2X Local 2x16 Console Manager (LCM16)

1754A1X Local 1x8 Console Manager (LCM8)

43V6147 Single Cable USB Conversion Option (UCO)

39M2895 USB Conversion Option (4 Pack UCO)

46M5383 Virtual Media Conversion Option Gen2 (VCO2)

46M5382 Serial Conversion Option (SCO)

00YJ776 0U 36 C13/6 C19 24A/200-240V 1 Phase PDU with NEMA L6-30P line cord
00YJ777 0U 36 C13/6 C19 32A/200-240V 1 Phase PDU with IEC60309 332P6 line cord
00YJ778 0U 21 C13/12 C19 32A/200-240V/346-415V 3 Phase PDU with IEC60309 532P6 line cord
00YJ779 0U 21 C13/12 C19 48A/200-240V 3 Phase PDU with IEC60309 460P9 line cord
00YJ781 0OU 20 C13/4 C19 Switched and Monitored 24A/200-240V/1Ph PDU w/ NEMA L6-30P line cord
00YJ780 0U 20 C13/4 C19 Switched and Monitored 32A/200-240V/1Ph PDU w/ IEC60309 332P6 line cord
00YJ782 0U 18 C13/6 C19 Switched / Monitored 32A/200-240V/346-415V/3Ph PDU w/ IEC60309 532P6 cord
00YJ783 0U 12 C13/12 C19 Switched and Monitored 48A/200-240V/3Ph PDU w/ IEC60309 460P9 line cord
46M4002 1U 9 C19/3 C13 Switched and Monitored DPI PDU (without line cord)




46M4003 1U 9 C19/3 C13 Switched and Monitored 60A 3Ph PDU with IEC 309 3P+Gnd cord
46M4004 1U 12 C13 Switched and Monitored DPI PDU (without line cord)
46M4005 1U 12 C13 Switched and Monitored 60A 3 Phase PDU with IEC 309 3P+Gnd line cord
71762NX Ultra Density Enterprise C19/C13 PDU Module (without line cord)
71763NU Ultra Density Enterprise C19/C13 PDU 60A/208V/3ph with IEC 309 3P+Gnd line cord
39M2816 DPI C13 Enterprise PDU+ (without line cord)
39Y8941 DPI Single Phase C13 Enterprise PDU (without line cord)
39Y8948 DPI Single Phase C19 Enterprise PDU (without line cord)
39Y8923 DPI 60A 3 Phase C19 Enterprise PDU with IEC 309 3P+G (208 V) fixed line cord
39Y8938 DPI 30amp/125V Front-end PDU with NEMA L5-30P line cord
39Y8939 DPI 30amp/250V Front-end PDU with NEMA L6-30P line cord
39Y8934 DPI 32amp/250V Front-end PDU with IEC 309 2P+Gnd line cord
39Y8940 DPI 60amp/250V Front-end PDU with IEC 309 2P+Gnd line cord
39Y8935 DPI 63amp/250V Front-end PDU with IEC 309 2P+Gnd line cord
00YE443 DPI Universal 7 C13 PDU (with 2 m IEC 320-C19 to C20 rack power cord)
39Y8905 DPI 100-127V PDU with fixed NEMA L5-15P line cord
40K9614 DPI 30a Line Cord (NEMA L6-30P)
40K9612 DPI 32a Line Cord (IEC 309 P+N+G)
40K9611 DPI 32a Line Cord (IEC 309 3P+N+G)
40K9615 DPI 60a Cord (IEC 309 2P+G)
40K9613 DPI 63a Cord (IEC 309 P+N+G)
4T27A10725 ThinkSystem RDX External USB 3.0 Dock
4XB7A10202 ThinkSystem U.2 Intel P4510 1.0TB Entry NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10204 ThinkSystem U.2 Intel P4510 2.0TB Entry NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10205 ThinkSystem U.2 Intel P4510 4.0TB Entry NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A08513 ThinkSystem U.2 Intel P4510 8.0TB Entry NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10158 ThinkSystem 3.5 5200 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XH7A08768 ThinkSystem SR590 x8/x8/x8ML2 PCle FH Riser 1 Kit
47C7A08709 Lenovo ThinkSystem 32GB TruDDR4 2933MHz (2Rx4 1.2V) RDIMM
47ZC7A08708 Lenovo ThinkSystem 16GB TruDDR4 2933MHz (2Rx8 1.2V) RDIMM
4Y37A09722 Lenovo ThinkSystem RAID 730-8i 2GB Flash PCle 12Gb Adapter
4XB7A14049 ThinkSystem M.2 5100 240GB SATA 6Gbps Non-Hot Swap SSD
7SD7A05703 ThinkSystem M.2 5100 480GB SATA 6Gbps Non-Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10243 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5200 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10242 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5200 240GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10244 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5200 960GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10245 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5200 1.92TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10246 ThinkSystem 3.5" 5200 3.84TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10219 ThinkSystem 2.5" SS530 400GB Performance SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10230 ThinkSystem 2.5" SS530 800GB Performance SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10231 ThinkSystem 2.5" SS530 1.6TB Performance SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10232 ThinkSystem 2.5" SS530 3.2TB Performance SAS 12Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10159 SSD Lenovo 1x960Gb SATA 4XB7A10159 Hot Swapp 3.5"
4XB7A13658 Lenovo ThinkSystem 3.5" PM1645 1.6TB Mainstream SAS 12Gb Hot Swap

SSD(ST550/SR530/550/570/590/630)
4XB7A38185 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5210 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap QLC SSD
4XB7A38234 5-V 1.6TB Mainstream NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Flash Adapter
4XB7A38237 CM5-V 3.2TB Mainstream NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Flash Adapter
4XB7A38240 CM5-V 6.4TB Mainstream NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Flash Adapter
7SD7A05769 Intel P4600 2.0TB Mainstr. NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 Flash Adapter
4XB7A38145 ThinkSystem 2.5" 5210 3.84TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap QLC SSD
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